
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA ON REPLAY SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 JANUARY, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.
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NEW 50

LUSH LIFE

DREAMS

MR BRIGHTSIDE

IRIS

THE HARDEST PART

LOSE CONTROL

DIVE

EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE

PINK PONY CLUB

SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE

SEX ON FIRE

THE CHAIN

THE DOOR

I REMEMBER EVERYTHING

PURPLE RAIN

DON'T DREAM IT'S OVER

LANDSLIDE

OK LOVE YOU BYE

SCAR TISSUE

RIPTIDE

WALKING ON A DREAM

EVERYWHERE

FEEL GOOD INC.

SWEET DISPOSITION

ONE DANCE

ALL THE STARS

STICK SEASON

LOCKED OUT OF HEAVEN

GREEDY

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

YELLOW

SAVE YOUR TEARS

HAVE YOU EVER SEEN THE RAIN?

DROPS OF JUPITER

AFRICA

SWEATER WEATHER

THAT'S WHAT I LIKE

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

YOU SHOULD PROBABLY LEAVE

EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD

CRUEL SUMMER

RUNNING UP THAT HILL (A DEAL WITH GOD)

WHERE THE WILD THINGS ARE

THUNDERSTRUCK

GO YOUR OWN WAY

PROMISCUOUS

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

COUNTING STARS

I THOUGHT I SAW YOUR FACE TODAY

Zara Larsson

Fleetwood Mac

The Killers

Goo Goo Dolls

Olivia Dean

Teddy Swims

Olivia Dean

The Police

Chappell Roan

Zach Bryan

Kings Of Leon

Fleetwood Mac

Teddy Swims

Zach Bryan Feat. Kacey Musgraves

Prince & The Revolution

Crowded House

Fleetwood Mac

Olivia Dean

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Vance Joy

Empire Of The Sun

Fleetwood Mac

Gorillaz

The Temper Trap

Drake Feat. Wizkid & Kyla

Kendrick Lamar & SZA

Noah Kahan

Bruno Mars

Tate McRae

Tame Impala

Coldplay

The Weeknd

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Train

Toto

The Neighbourhood

Bruno Mars

Chris Stapleton

Chris Stapleton

Tears for Fears

Taylor Swift

Kate Bush

Luke Combs

AC/DC

Fleetwood Mac

Nelly Furtado

Hozier

OneRepublic

She & Him
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G010003362610X

US-WB1-01-01072

2103362

US-WB1-07-04707

5580817

US-WB1-23-02315

4551293

GB-AAM-02-01110

US-AT2-20-01300

US-WB1-22-01213

88697352002

US-WB1-04-00053

USWB12302886

US-WB1-23-04903

5439196230

US-CA2-86-00048

US-WB1-02-02614

GB-UM7-19-04961

9362446902

AU-LI0-13-85760

2349372

US-WB1-02-02628

GB-AYE-05-00172

LMLP0023

4789997

6734092

4812559

US-AT2-12-03287

G0100051092805

AU-UM7-15-00303

GB-AYE-00-00267

US-UG1-20-00658

US-FI8-70-00066

670914.2

G0100005408671

TC-ABF-12-41206

US-AT2-16-02956

US-UM7-14-18088

US-UM7-20-13814

GB-F08-85-90110

US-UG1-19-01472

GB-CNR-85-00001

US-6XF-22-00441

AU-AP0-90-00014

US-WB1-99-00181

1700602

G0100030870842

US-UM7-13-01306

US-MRG-08-32405
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